10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of
Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO0000ErfGHOAZ
R001395125
Govind Pharmacy

76/12 Govind Pharmacy, Near Veer Bhawan Chowk
Panipat+Panipat+Haryana+132103

7404194384

Haryana 132103
Yes
Local

Govinda

Self

Near Hanuman mandir Panipat

Easy

Owner

No

No
7404194384
31

Proprietorship

clinic



20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31
32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Medical Clinic
Owner

40000

aadhar card

Owned

00

Yes - Properly Visible
5

Excellent

1
Yes

500

Middle Class

Seen

Positive
positive
Business
29.4023862
76.9888235
41145
2025-08-06

15:33:51



43

44
45

46

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 76/12 GOVIND PHARMACY, NEAR VEER
BHAWAN CHOWK PANIPAT+PANIPAT+HARYANA+132103 ON
06-08-2025 15:33:51., AND THE APPLICANT, GOVIND
PHARMACY WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN

lo Comment RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

2025-07-28
13:40:57

J‘!?

a.gﬁa.fa 14

CX2%+XGH 9919 Ashok Vihar Colony, Panl
2025 03:28:46 pm

29. 4023803 76.9888215
Pincode : 132103




47

48

Shop Photo with
Applicant

CX2%+XGH 991 9 Ashok Vihar Colony, Pani
2025 03:29:13 pm

29.4023781 76 9888177
Pincode : 1321

Shop Photo with
Business Board

CX2%+XGH 9919 Ashok Vihar Colony, Panif
2025 03:29:39 pm

29.4023778,76. 938316
Pincode : 13210




49

50

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

CX2%+XGH 9919, Ashok Vihar Colony, Panip
2025 03:30:04 pmy

29.4023808,76. 988’3213
Pincode : 1321




51

52

Photo of Outside
Shop

9.40239
Pincode :

CX20% 9919 /Ashok Vlhar Colon ,Pam
060 -2003&4::# L i
3 fie Py A

6.9888071 L
2109=F o,

Photo of Machinery
Setup

0 2025 03:31:4

29.4024351,76. 9888191

Cé(ﬁ:XGH 991A9 Ashok Vlhar Colony, .
Pingode : 132103




53

54

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

cxz +XGH, 9919, Ashok Vihar
06-08-2025 03:32:08 pm

29.4023794 76 9888207
Pincode : 1321

CX2%+XGH 9919 Ashok Vihar €8leny, Panif
2025 03:32:28 pm

29.4024627,76. 9888269
Pincode : 13210




55

AWDN

Photo of ID Proof
Govinda
S faf2i/DOB: 06/06/1992
go8/ MALE

8746 6699 7998
VID : 9150 6773 3500 9101 -
AW HTYIT, m’r qg?n?r
CX2Q+XGH, 9919 0
06-08-2025 03:33: 21 pm

29.402381,76.9888174
Pincode : 132103

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 06-08-2025 15:33:51
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) HIMANSHU
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




