

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ErfGH0AZ
2	Agent Id	R001395125
3	Customer Name	Govind Pharmacy
4	Address	76/12 Govind Pharmacy, Near Veer Bhawan Chowk Panipat+Panipat+Haryana+132103
5	Contact Number	7404194384
6	Pincode	Haryana 132103
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Govinda
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Near Hanuman mandir Panipat
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	7404194384
17	Applicant Age	31
18	Business Constitution	Proprietorship
19	Nature of Business	clinic

20	Type of Business	Medical Clinic
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	40000
23	ID Proof Type	aadhar card
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
26	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
27	Working Since	5
28	Business Activity Level	Excellent
29	Number of dependents	1
30	Number of Offices	1
31	Stocks	Yes
32	Area (in sqft.)	500
33	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
35	CPV Status	Positive
36	Remarks	positive
37	Verification Type	Business
38	Latitude	29.4023862
39	Longitude	76.9888235
40	Case Id	41145
41	Date Of Report	2025-08-06
42	Time Of Report	15:33:51

43	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 76/12 GOVIND PHARMACY, NEAR VEER BHAWAN CHOWK PANIPAT+PANIPAT+HARYANA+132103 ON 06-08-2025 15:33:51., AND THE APPLICANT, GOVIND PHARMACY WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	--

44	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
45	Time of Allocation	13:40:57

46	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	--

47

Shop Photo with Applicant



CX2O+XGH, 9919, Ashok Vihar Colony, Panip  
06-08-2025 03:29:13 pm  
29.4023781, 76.9888177  
Pincode : 132103

48

Shop Photo with Business Board



CX2O+XGH, 9919, Ashok Vihar Colony, Panip  
06-08-2025 03:29:39 pm  
29.4023778, 76.988816  
Pincode : 132103

49

Photo of Stock



50

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



51

Photo of Outside Shop



52

Photo of Machinery Setup



53

Shop Photo  
Outside



CX2Q+XGH, 9919, Ashok Vihar Colony, Panipat  
06-08-2025 03:32:08 pm  
29.4023794, 76.9888207  
Pincode : 132103

54

Photo with Agent



CX2Q+XGH, 9919, Ashok Vihar Colony, Panipat  
06-08-2025 03:32:28 pm  
29.4024627, 76.9888269  
Pincode : 132103

55

Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	06-08-2025 15:33:51
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	HIMANSHU
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

